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Wettkampf 24 - 50m Brust männlich
Offene Klasse
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Wetekam, Maurice 2006/SB9 SG Bayer (TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen) 00:32,70 709
2. Reiter, Florian 2008/SB14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,00 613
3. Zhuravskiy, Lars 2006/SB13 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:37,78 438
4. Schroeter, Yannick 2003/SB9 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,30 408
5. Neuhoff, Marius 2007/AB SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:37,48 384
6. Ullmann, Iven Magnus 2008/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:37,64 379
7. Naundorf, Christoph 2009/SB14 SC Potsdam 00:41,49 308
8. Eschke, Arthur 2013/SB6 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:58,93 289
9. Schlesiger, Eike Michel 1995/SB14 PSV Stralsund 00:42,76 281
10. Franke, Florian 2007/SB7 SC Potsdam 00:57,45 235
11. Wöhlecke, Immanuel 2012 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:42,07 234
12. Lohe, Tim 2007/SB9 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,09 222
13. von Keyserling, Richard 2009/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:45,45 215
14. Karmazin, Oleg 1987/SB3 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:53,45 167
15. Jung, Darius 2011/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:51,47 148
16. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/SB11 SC Potsdam 00:59,52 146
17. Münchow, Julian 2011/SB14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,67 134
18. Maksimovic, Nemanja 2007/SB6 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:22,71 124
19. Geissler, Tim Alexander 2012/SB8 SC Potsdam 01:02,77 109
20. Meierholz, Justus 2011/SB5 SC Potsdam 01:42,59 88
21. Soviar, Juraj 2010/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 01:02,48 82

nicht am Start
Bräuer, John Antonio 2011/SB9 Berliner Schwimmteam RG
Kaps, Justin 2001/SB9 Berliner Schwimmteam RG

abgemeldet
Hayn, Tim 2012/SB13 SC Potsdam

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Eschke, Arthur 2013/SB6 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:58,93 289

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Wöhlecke, Immanuel 2012 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:42,07 234
2. Jung, Darius 2011/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:51,47 148
3. Münchow, Julian 2011/SB14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:54,67 134
4. Geissler, Tim Alexander 2012/SB8 SC Potsdam 01:02,77 109
5. Meierholz, Justus 2011/SB5 SC Potsdam 01:42,59 88

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Naundorf, Christoph 2009/SB14 SC Potsdam 00:41,49 308
2. von Keyserling, Richard 2009/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:45,45 215
3. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/SB11 SC Potsdam 00:59,52 146
4. Soviar, Juraj 2010/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 01:02,48 82
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noch Wettkampf 24 - 50m Brust männlich
Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Reiter, Florian 2008/SB14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,00 613
2. Neuhoff, Marius 2007/AB SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:37,48 384
3. Ullmann, Iven Magnus 2008/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:37,64 379
4. Franke, Florian 2007/SB7 SC Potsdam 00:57,45 235
5. Lohe, Tim 2007/SB9 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,09 222
6. Maksimovic, Nemanja 2007/SB6 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:22,71 124


